NATIONAL Assessment Cent	re Services.	[wef 1 Janfoot] .	Church (2002829)	2	
Date In: 04192/ 8020 16:36	Job deseripti		Date & Timo Completed	. Done by	
ROTNO: NIGHT MATERIA 2000 3578/Y	SAS e-fillin				
Veh No. SCE LOOD H		hla thu, AIC thus)	<del></del>	· .	
U.O.A - ph/07/8020 73:18	for your property of the same	lalm Yorm	<del> </del>		
00 70 0		I-Motor W/O (Withle: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)			
OD : TP : Reporting Only		I-Photo Uplonded			
4449 (4000000 000		Survey Report	<del></del>	× ++,	
TP luxurer;	The state of the s				
Proformed Wkep I INC Assign Wkep / QW: (	7635 ( Tetpor	t by Pax / Hand t	Owner/Wksiz		
Tr Particulars: Veh No:	to: 5966P	INC(		Faxt	
Owner / Driver: (	10000	- inct	Tel:	····;	
Policy No: ( ) Po	eriod: (	)	Cover Type: (		
Confirmed by : (		Dates,	Timer	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [	Note-Est Status		0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%]	
year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES (		)		
Excess: (5 ) Loading: \$1,0	000 ( )/\$2,00	00()			
Structual Religious Services Services Services		A DING OF LA EN HOUSE	AMPHANIAN SERVICES	TUTE TO	
( ) Walle-In Customer : Customers Info	rmplion skielly C	onlidantial # Ote	inter the defendant of the design	Access to the second	
( ) Total Laws Con-	miladon suichy C	Omioendal & Sui	icuy NO rater of repetior.		
The state of the s	A PARTICULAR A PARTICULAR AND				
Orive-in ( )/Toyed-in ( ): Invoice			"" ' ',3		
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice			owing Cot (	· )	
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice			owing Cot (	introdución (	
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice (arthur fall (arthur			owing Cot (	ing pilitana by	
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice  (Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ C  2) QC Check/ Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car (		owing Cot (	Residuant by	
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice (arthur fall (arthur	Courtesy Car (	NO( );To	owing Cot (	in Palliant by	
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoice (Arthurs and Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	Courtesy Car (	NO( );To	owing Cot (	i de fellitone by	
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice  (Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ C  2) QC Check/ Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car (	NO( );To	owing Co: (	partitions by	
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoice (Arthurs and Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	Courtesy Car (	NO( );To	owing Co: (	installiant by	
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoice (Arthurs and Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	Courtesy Car (	NO( );To	owing Co: (	Self-changey	
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoice (Arthur Edition ( )   Cartilla	Courtesy Car (	NO( );To	owing Co: (	in the second of	
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoice (Arthur Edition ( )   Cartilla	Courtesy Car (	NO( );To	owing Co: (	Self-comply	
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoice  (confines (IN/SHOOL))  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3  Injury:	Courtesy Car (	NO( );To	owing Cor (		
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoice  (Anthony (SL(M)))  (Anthony (SL(M)	Courtesy Car (	NO( );To	owing Cor (		
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoice  (A) (Supply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3  Injury:	Courtesy Car (	NO( ); To	owing Co: (	Section by .	
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoice  (IN (24,04))	Courtesy Car (	NO(); To	powing Co: (	Samuel Samuel	
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoice  (arthurs: (ELQQ)); (ETB IG(0))  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/( 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3  Injury:	Courtesy Car (	NO(); To	aporting (530); INC (110 arg)s Survey	Second de la contraction de la	
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoice  (IN (24,04))	Courtesy Car (	NO(); To	powing Co: (	Section 19 19 Section	
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoice  (a) (IN (24 pq))  (a) (IN (24 pq))  (b) (IN (24 pq))  (c) (IN (24 pq))  (d) (IN (24	Courtesy Car (	NO(); To  ) ) ) ) ) ) (NO(); To	aporting (530);  settlement (5100); INC (110 In 200))  and INC Only (verify in 200);  and INC Only (verify in 200);  and INC Only (verify in 200);	A STATE OF SAME OF SAM	
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoice  (a)	Courtesy Car (	NO(); To  ) ) ) ) ) (All Factors Record Reco	aporting (530);  aporting (530);  aporting (530);  areas ment (5100); INC (310);  argh Survey (Resurvey)  [mai INC Only (waf 10 Im 200);  and Survey (Resurvey)	The state of the s	
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoice  (A) (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  (A) 200 1924  Standard Marketing Standard Portion:  Intact No:  Imaged Portion:	Courtesy Car (	NO(); To  )  )  )  )  )  )  (NO(); To  (NO()	DWING CO: (	100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100	
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoice  (a) (IN (24 pq))  (a) (IN (24 pq))  (b) (IN (24 pq))  (c) (IN (24 pq))  (d) (IN (24	Courtesy Car (	NO(); To  )  )  )  1) Alt; Accident to  2) DA; Derroy A  3) TP; Follow-The  For elalining at  6) TR; Re-la specific  7) NI; I day DA + 6  4) NTUC Additions  OR;  *NS; Courley C	powing Co: (    (Column   Column   Colu	70	
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoice  (and an anti-cut ( )/Ca(a) ( ) ( )/Ca(a)	Courtesy Car (	NO(); To    NO();	pwing Co: (	100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100	
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoice  (A) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3  Injury:  (A) 200 1924  iven/Owner:  Intact No:  Imaged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car (	NO(); To    NO();	DWING CO: (    (Co. 10)   Conjunction	703 (62) 73 Annot 100 73 Annot 100 73 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoice  (and an anti-cut ( )/Ca(a) ( ) ( )/Ca(a)	Courtesy Car (	NO(); To    NO();	pwing Co: (	100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wiful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

  7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available.

Market 100 1100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1	and to copies of the report being made available
MATERIAL STREET, MATERIAL STREET, STRE	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	04/03/2020 16:36
Date Of Accident	06/02/2020 13:15
Exact Location Of Accident	
Country/State of Loss	CTE SLIP ROAD TOWARDS CHIN SWEE ROAD SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLG1600H
Insured/Policyholder	GEG 1800H
Name Of Registered Owner	ZHANG YAN III
NRIC No	ZHANG YANJUN
Email Address	SXXXX283C
Mobile Phone No	ZEYU.LEI.92@GMAIL.COM
Alternative Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90449106
Vehicle Particulars	OTHERS-90449106
Manufacturer	1777-2 E
Model	LAND ROVER
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a time of accident	RANGE ROVER EVOQUE  PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	
If No. Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	THE CAR
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INDUSTRIA
Type Of Coverage	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD. COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	2100485411-03
Cover Note Number	# 100H00411-00
Driver	
Name of Driver	LEI ZEYU
VRIC No	
Date Of Birth	SXXXX670H 21/03/1992
Occupation	
Pate Of Driving Pass	INDOOR 28/05/2013
Priving Experience	
ender	6 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Inhile Number	MALE (I OCAL) I DE COLLEGE
ax Number	(LOCAL) +65-90449106
ontact Number	OTHERS SOLVERS
Mail Address	OTHERS-90449106

ZEYU.LEI.92@GMAIL.COM

Address

39 JERVOIS ROAD

#02-03

Postcode

249903

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHD5966P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

TAXI

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

LOW YONG HOON

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX556A

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Reporting Centre Personne's Signature Word

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

	- /
While d	riving from CTE turnel, sunlight was very strong and cause
0 . 10 /	1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1
a mospede	great in distance. Both whicles were slowling down
because +	here was a conjection turing to thin suce Road. At arou
> 5 6 /1	QUE VOOLLO III III DUD TOLLO
- D RM/h	SLE 1600H front bumper touched SHD 5966D F reas
H was ven	I slight because both whiches were claw. Upon the touchis
hall a	discould be a like to the reacting
11/	drives exited the crefor visual inspection. Inspection
yielded n	o damage at all so there was no police reporting
1	
	V.

## DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respe

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personney's Sygneture

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SLG1600H

							1
		9	1.7	2015	¥\$	*	14
			, A(	JCIDENT'ST	ATELLERIT.		70 N
	ACCI	DELITA	6	CIDENT'ST	WITHIGHT.		
		THE DATES	1 1 he de 1 m	5000			1
	LOCA	DENT DAYEN OF VI	0.4		MMY), TIME	113. 1	5 WEREN FOR
	terminate control	U/L	O'LIP 1	ROAD TOL	AAAA a		(CICKMIM)
	1.	DETAILE	HALLE-MINE OF	1000	AKUU CA	YIN SWE	EROAD
		DETAILS OF VI	HICLE				1010
		PYEM CEAN	IN CHEST	018160	. 11		
		DINSURANCE	COMPANY	3401000	M	1 4	*11
		CIPOUCY NUM	(DED	1		175	7. 3
	3	dipollous	inck:			17.0	
		BINIA NA L	1 (COMPRE	HENSIVE / THIS		-	
196		DIPOLICY TYPE	DELA	RANCE O	ARTY / THI	ROPARTY	FIRE STHIRT
240.7		PIMAKE & MO ITYPE: (SALOO BIVEHICLE CA ITYPURPOSE OF	NYCOURE	1110111111	Elo Elo	QUE	was someon
3.99		BIVEHICLE	E	2 1 1 WIN 1	DERY / LICY		1 million
		DIVEHIOLE CA	LIGHTON INP	IN ATE POOMA	ERCIAL / NO	TOROVOL	( OTHERS)
		IT)PURPOSE OF IT ARE YOU CLA IF NO, PLEASE INSUITED ( FOLL)	USING AT A	CCIDENT TIME	PER CON	AVETOU	
0.0		IF NO DIFFER	WING THD	ER YOUR OWN	District I com	AL COM	MUTING
	2.	IF NO, PLEASE INSUITED / POLI A) NAME:	STATE ITHIN	O PARTY/CHAIN	DA BERONS	TAERCHOD	
	0000	412011-	CY HOLDER	v v	NOT ORTH	à ONTAI	
	3	JAMME!	ZHANG	YANTUN			
	3	DINRIC/FIN/PA	SSPORT	8266470	76	_[MALE/	PEMALEI
41		P) ADDRESS:	000000 <del>00000</del>	27,120	Ser-con	TACTI	1.5
		4.4				27 POOR 12	
15 114 1	,	CONTINUE TO	3 dis navo	10.110			
19 No of pa	Manifest D	CONTINUE TO	LOGIC SUM	IN VISO LONG	YHOLDER		
Conducting	11 ANAMA 142	74 1074 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
(1)		IN PROPERTY OF A		The state of the s		AND AND HOVE	erooser 9
100	q	ADDRES	PORTI	3727/670	A CONT	MALEYE	MAE .
							149100
	1.00	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	The second second second	de CII		The second secon	
	6	DATE OF BIRT OCCUPATION DATE OF DRIV AS DRIVER A	417	03/1992/11	20/444 200	21	-
	#1	VOCCOLVIION	MOOOR	OUTDOOR	- SOUTH OF THE	E)	72
	· 1/2	PITE OF DRIV	ING PAC	291	4A4 2012		36
	4. V	AS DRIVER A	N EMPLOYE	P OF THE THE	100	23	- 2
	11	NO, RELATIO	NSHIP OF	THE DELVES	AKEDIA COL	TPANY? (Y	ESY NOV
	0223	MICHIEL CON	DOMONIO	or total	VITH INSUR	ED! ZOV	
9	(5)	ROAD SHEEK		AND RAINING	/ OTHERS	GE CLEA	R
1911	590 LIGY	AS ANYBODY I	A Dimen	-	- DA	24	
						/	
	1	F YES, PLEASES	TATE WILLIAM	0	12	111	
St. Un. all	B. TH	F YES, PLEASES	CIT HOLL	POLICE STATIC	DNL		
He of pass	MONE O	YEHICLE NUN	1000		/	7	Married Marrie
( Industing &	delvar > 5	DRIVER'S NA	100/11		MODE	. /	
( )	· c	NRIC/ENVOL	me:			/	
			SOLOW!	-	CONT	CTI	
36 kg . d	1.03) 1.03)	RO PARTY VEHI	CLE	Constant		14	-
A No of pass	अपर्वाट व्य	2 1 1 1 1 mm was 1 2 2 mm 1 A	IBER:S	HD. 5966	MODEL	TXV/	
(Including	distance 1		VIEL LOW	VANIG U	- 47		
r V	1) (	NRICYFIN/PA	SPORTI S	127355/1			
()				7000	CONTA	CI	

email = zeyu-lei. 92@gmail.com

VEARNES AUTO PROTECTOR (LAND ROVER) PRIVATE VEHICLE

ame of Policyholder : ZHANG YANJUN @ ZHANG YANGUN eriod of Insurance

: 22 Sep 2019 To 21 Sep 2020 ngine No. 015054183807204PT hassis No. : SALVA2AG6GH153707

Vehicle No. : SLG1600H Policy No. : 2100485411-03

Endorsement No.

Issued Date : 04 Sep 2019

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model : LANDROVER Range Rover Evoque SE

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,999.00 CC Sum Insured Market Value First Year of Registration 2016 Driver Restriction NA Off Peak Car No Insuring with COE/PARF No

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive\*:

b) Any other person who is driving go the Probyholder's protein or with faultior permission.
This Policy will industry the Probyholder or any authorized striver only if herbite specified sign condition.

You have to just an auditional sum of \$3,000 as "Young ancies inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDH") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or consumed) is order the age of 23 angus has res-

Age Condition : All Age Condition

Limitation as to use\*

One only for social, decrease, and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. This Policy does not sever use for him or reward, driving button, driving lest, racing, personalizing resulting and several several purpose of goods other than samples in consection with any buds of bosiness or see for any purpose in connection with Mobile Trade

Loss of Use 2000cc

2 Circulature innocesed incontative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Triest-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189). Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1967 (Melaysis) and Road Transport Act, 196

### EXCESS

Section 1

Fire -\$0 Own Damage -\$900 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Section 2

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen - \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

ZHANG YANJUN (B ZHANG YANGUN - \$900 (Own Damage)

# APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1. Wearres Automotive Pro Ltd. Add: 45 Leng Kee Road. Engapore 159103 63789233

For other Accrosed Reporting Central/ArC Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotime at +65 6336 6200. Attemptively, you may refer to ArC without every anguar agreeming the Arc. Simply search and download "ArC SC" from Tunes or Google Play.

## **IMPORTANT NOTES**

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: OCBC Bank Ltd

tWe hereby sently that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Party Risks (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia).

0503486641

WEARNES AUTOMOTIVE - CWC (JLR)

45 LENG KEE ROAD

SINGAPORE 159103

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pto. Ltd.

2 Joseph

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltc AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE